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Women / XS / 6-9 yrs.
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Atia LeCocq966
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.250 9.350 9.3509.350 37.300
4T 5 1 4 1 

1 

Ivorie Klofstad996
Big Lake

9.500 9.200 8.7509.000 36.450
1 6T 3T 10 2 

2 

Alana Briggs952
Leg

9.450 9.200 8.5009.200 36.350
2T 6T 2 14 3 

3 

Annika Lamere998
Big Lake

8.800 9.500 9.0009.000 36.300
17 1T 3T 7T 4 

4 

Emily Trutwin958
Leg

9.450 8.750 9.1508.850 36.200
2T 17T 9T 5 5 

5 

Brianna Couch991
Big Lake

9.000 9.400 9.4008.300 36.100
12T 3T 16T 1T 6 

6 

Mallory Jaroscak931
Flex

8.900 8.800 9.4008.900 36.000
15 16 6T 1T 7 

7 

Annika Dufault963
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.000 9.500 8.6508.600 35.750
12T 1T 11 11T 8 

8 

Darby Throndson988
TAGSEP01

9.250 9.400 8.6508.300 35.600
4T 3T 16T 11T 9T

9T

Josie Kraemer997
Big Lake

9.050 8.700 9.0008.850 35.600
11 19 9T 7T 9T

9T

Naomi Miller968
Gleason's Gymnasti01

8.850 8.900 9.4008.400 35.550
16 12T 13T 1T 11 

11 

Caitlin Mertz987
TAGSEP01

9.100 9.100 9.1008.150 35.450
9T 8T 20 6 12 

12 

Alaina Holum995
Big Lake

9.250 8.200 8.9008.900 35.250
4T 20 6T 9 13 

13 

Claire Friberg954
Leg

9.250 8.750 8.2008.900 35.100
4T 17T 6T 15 14 

14 

Peyton Krebs965
Gleason's Gymnasti01

9.000 9.000 8.6008.400 35.000
12T 10 13T 13 15 

15 

Maddy Dunlap953
Leg

9.100 9.100 8.0508.500 34.750
9T 8T 12 17T 16 

16 

Addison Fossey983
TAGSEP01

9.200 8.850 8.0508.400 34.500
8 15 13T 17T 17 

17 

Sienna Tanaka957
Leg

8.700 8.900 7.5509.000 34.150
18 12T 3T 19 18 

18 

Violet Vogt960
Leg

8.200 8.950 8.1008.200 33.450
20 11 18T 16 19 

19 

Elena Lukas985
TAGSEP01

8.500 8.900 7.2008.200 32.800
19 12T 18T 20 20 

20 
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